
 
 

 

CAMIL ALIMENTOS S.A.  

CNPJ/MF n° 64.904.295/0001-03 

Company Registry NIRE: 35.300.146.735 

 

Publicly Held Company 

 

NOTICE TO THE MARKET 

CONCLUSION OF THE 13th DEBENTURE ISSUANCE 
 

São Paulo, December 1st, 2023 - Camil Alimentos S.A. (“Company” or “Camil”) announces that, 

in addition to the Notice to the Market announced on November 07, 2023, on this date, Banco 

Bradesco BBI S.A., Banco Santander (Brasil) S.A., XP Investimentos Corretora de Câmbio Títulos 

e Valores Mobiliários S.A., BTG Pactual Investment Banking Ltda. and Eco Securitizadora de 

Direitos Creditórios do Agronegócio S.A concluded the public offer of distribution of agribusiness 

receivables certificates of the 292th issuance of Eco Securitizadora de Direitos Creditórios do 

Agronegócio S.A (“CRA” and “Offer”) in a total amount of R$650.0 million, without the exercise 

of the additional lot option. 

 
Further general information can be found in the amendment to the indenture that regulates the 

13th issuance, which is available on CVM’s website (www.cvm.gov.br) and on the Company's 

Investor Relations website (https://ri.camil.com.br/). 

 
 

São Paulo, December 01, 2023 

 
Flavio Jardim Vargas 

CFO and IR Officer 
Camil Alimentos S.A. 

http://www.cvm.gov.br/
https://ri.camil.com.br/

